15-19 Barrels
Childress Childress Canadian Canadian Vernon Day Vernon Day Wellington Wellington Dalhart Day Dalhart Day Levelland Levelland Levelland
Girls Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 1 2 Day 1 Day 2 1 2 Day 1 Day 2 Average Year End Finals
Avery Armstrong 17.1 14.8 10.2 12.5 5.6 12.5 10.2 12.5 12.5 12.5 120.4 37.5
Gracie Braman 10.8 11.2 7.8 6.5 9.5 9 5.6 1 11 9.5 11 92.9 315
Kendal Hill 12.9 1 9.5 5 6.5 8 8 9.5 60.4 25.5
Kaytlyn Garrett 15 13 6.6 11 5.6 5 8 7.8 5 79 9.5 6.5 8 108.9 24
Tayln Wright 9 8 11 6.6 7 6.5 11 6.5 65.6 24
Morgan Clift 6.6 9.4 16 0
Ridley Cathey 8.7 8.7 0
0
0
0
0
55.8
51
41.4
31.8
24.6
22.2
19.8
17.4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
9-11 Barrels 0
Childress Childress Canadian Canadian Vernon Day Vernon Day Wellington Wellington Dalhart Day Dalhart Day Levelland Levelland Levelland
Girls Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 1 2 Day1l Day 2 1 2 Day 1 Day 2 Average
Ridley Cathey 23.1 27 28.6 1 16.3 3 21.7 24 23 26.3 24 18 24 260 66
Joslyn Kimble 27 30.9 1 14.2 16.3 21 26.3 23 21 24 21 225.7 66
Kadi Jai Nobile 1 1 214 25 2.8 15 1 1 3.2 1 18 21 18 129.4 57
Emma Armstrong 11.4 15.3 3.4 214 19 24 19 1 15 15 15 159.5 45
Etta Corse 19.2 11.4 25 17.8 10.9 18 8.2 12 16.4 16.4 12 12 12 191.3 36
Kenzie Sturgess 15.3 3.6 7 3.4 13.6 12 13.6 18 13.1 9.8 9 3 9 130.4 21
Brenley Buchanan 3.6 1 10.6 7 6.5 1 6 6 6 47.7 18
Cenly Pope 1 1 1 10.6 1 1 5.5 9 9.8 6.5 1 9 3 59.4 13
Finlay Groves 1 1 1 1 8.2 6 2.8 6 1 3.2 3 1 1 36.2 5
Lainey McDaniel 7.5 7.5 17.8 19.7 13.1 1 1 1 68.6 3
Bristal Busby 1 19.2 14.2 28.6 21.7 21 10.9 15 1 19.7 152.3 0
Austin Sims 30.9 23.1 54 0
Paisley Coble 1 1 1 5.5 9 3 1 1 225 0
0
0
0



6-8 Barrels

Girls

Aubrey Reed
Kadence Sturgess
Rayne Schneider
Saydee Sinclair
Braylie Roberts
Tralee Johnson
Magoo Clayton
Hayven Roberts

Boys

Chance Sorrells
Trevin Kimble
Tripp Sims
Cutter McCreary
Billy Franzen
Kyler Schroeter
Dawson Adcock
Hayse Moore
Kasen Coble

Childress Childress Canadian Canadian Vernon Day Vernon Day Wellington Wellington Dalhart Day Dalhart Day Levelland Levelland Levelland
Day 1 Day 2 2 Day 1 Day 2 1 2 Day 1 Day 2 Average
17.1 8.7 17 19.4 19.4 17 14.6 19.4 19.4 14.6 14.6 19.4 19.4
10.8 15 19.4 17 17 19.4 19.4 14.6 1 17 17 17 17
7.4 9.8 17 14.6 12.2 12.2 14.6 14.6
1 10.8 9.8 1 14.6 14.6 7.4 9.8 1 19.4 19.4 7.4 9.8
6.6 4.5 5 12.2 7.4 1 2.6 7.4 7.4 1 9.8 12.2 12.2
8.7 6.6 2.6 14.6 5 9.8 9.8 17 9.8 1 7.4 5 7.4
12.9 17.1 12.2 1 12.2 1 12.2 12.2 17 9.8 1 9.8 5
15 12.9 14.6 1 9.8 12.2 5 5 12.2 7.4 5 1 2.6
21.7 19 19.4 19 15 15 17 19.4 19 21.7 19.4 19.4 19.4
10.9 16.3 17 16.3 12.9 6.6 12.2 14.6 13.6 13.6 14.6 14.6 17
19 21.7 14.6 21.7 17.1 17.1 19.4 17 21.7 19 5 17 14.6
13.6 13.6 9.8 10.9 10.8 12.9 14.6 9.8 10.9 10.9 12.2 12.2 12.2
16.3 10.9 12.2 13.6 16.3 16.3 17 7.4 9.8
1 2.8 7.4 2.8 8.7 8.7 9.8 12.2 1 5.5 9.8 9.8 7.4
1 1 5 5.5 4.5 10.8 7.4 7.4 1 2.8 7.4 5 5
1 5.5 2.6 1 5 8.2 1 2.6 2.6 2.6
8.2 8.2 8.2 6.6 1 5 5.5 8.2

220
201.6
102.4

126

89.3
104.7
123.4
103.7

244.4
180.2
224.9
154.4
119.8
86.9
63.8
321
50.9

53.4
51
41.4
36.6
34.2
19.8
15.8
8.6

58.2
46.2
36.6
36.6
34.2
27
17.4
7.8



